E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 300

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

1. On page 2, line 20, strike "(a)"; in lines 20 and 22
 after each occurrence of "dollars" insert an underscored comma; and
 in line 22 strike "(b)".
 2. On page 4, line 13, strike "(a)"; in lines 14, 15, and

2. On page 4, line 13, strike "(a)"; in lines 14, 15, and
16 after "dollars" insert an underscored comma; in line 15 strike
"(b)"; and in line 17 after "more" insert an underscored comma.